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

Maple/Oak cabinets, centre island, 2 pc. powder to deck and fenced backyard. Two car
room, walkouts from master & gr. room, main floor garage with interlocking driveway. At
$199,900 each. Call Kathy Ellis*.
03-529-VL

ORANGEVILLE SEMI
Three bedroom home with plenty of

laundry/mud room, access to garage, plus, plus 160,900 you should book a showing

$628,000. Call Rod* or Dinah* for detatis now. Rick curw : 03-568-99

£ CULINARY
DELIGHT!

Own a spec-
ta-cular

= bistro style
| restaurant in

BS historical
M Downtown

A Manor Home not to be missed. 3,500 sq. ft.
on one acre ravine lot at Rayburn Meadows.
The finest finishes and detailing, by Master
Builder - Rydon Homes. Complete at
$529,000. Details from Bill Ellis**.
03-509-99

BELFOUNTAIN MAGIC!
Immaculate, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, sunroom, open
concept kit/liv./dining room, upgraded kitchen
with granite counters, hardwood floors, wrap-
around porch. Double garage, workshop, new
furnace (6 mos.), ravine backed lot! $349,900.

Call Marilyn Kerr*. 03-628-60

Incredible Century Home located on top of the
Escarpment, providing spectacular views of
Toronto. Gem-pletﬁy renovated top to bottom,
superior quality and design. This home is sur-
rounded by conservation lands, great views

and Complete Privacy! Astounding! $899,000.
For your appointment to view please call,

Kathy Ellis*. 03-362-31

GOFIGEOUS CAFE Cﬂn
ON 2.3 ACRES

Quiet Estate area with 2.3 acres of exquisite
landscaping, unistone walkways, fabulous deck
overlooking the hardwood bush. Beautifully dec-
orated home with new carpet, furnace and
much more. Lovely country kitchen in pine,
master with ensuite, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths,
walkout basement with high ceilings. This is a
very special home! $439,900. Call Kathy Ellis*.

03-495-91

" Impeccable
renovations completed last year, 2
bedroom apt. upstairs. Don't delay, call
Sandra Brianceau* today. 03-485-91

OLDE GEOFIGETGWN 1!3ACFIES

Stunning character home on large lot totally
updated by present owners to include quali-
ty windows, oak kitchen, new furnace (Oct.
'03), shingles, eaves, etc., original hardwood
flooring, fireplace, bachelor pad in basement
plus 1 bdrm granny suite. Vendor wants to
move. $339,000. Ask for Iris Irwin*.
03-604-30




